Payments

There is no card payment facility at the
salon. Payments are to be made by either
Cash or BACS, on the day of appointment.

Missed/late cancellations

All missed or cancelled appointments
with less than 24hrs notice, will result in a
50% charge of the value of the treatment

booked.

Online Booking

This is available at your convenience up to
one month in advance. This can be done
via my website, Facebook page or via the
FRESHA app.
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Tailor Made Beauty
6 Devereux Close, Grange Park,
Swindon, SN5 6HE

BEAUTY

PRICE LIST

Bookings

Tel: 07939 605 750
Email: tailormadebeauty@hotmail.co.uk
Web: tailormadebeauty.co.uk



Nails, Hands, Feet
Shellac, file + dry cuticles
Manicure

Manicure + Shellac

Men's Pedicure

Pedicure

Pedicure + Shellac

Nail Enhancements

Infills

Waxing

Full leg, Bikini, Under Arms
Full leg & Bikini

Full leg

Full leg & Hollywood

Full leg & Brazilian

Bikini

Hollywood

Brazilian

Under arms

¥ leg

Arms

Full face including Eyebrows
Upper lip or Chin

Eyes and Ears
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
HD Brows

HD Sculpt
LASHUS Lift
Ear Piercing

£27.00
£25.00
£35.00
£23.00
£29.00
£37.00
£51.00

£33.00

£39.00
£32.00
£26.00
£48.00
£45.00
£13.00

£28.00
£24.00
£10.00

£18.00

£14.00

£18.00

£7.00

£7.50
£7.50
£17.00
£27.00
£42.00
£47.00
£22.00

Massage and Facials

Full body massage

Back, neck and shoulder

Hot Stones - Full body massage
Hot Stones - Back massage

Hot Stones - Full body and facial

Customised Facials
Clear Start teen facial
Dermalogica Pro60
Extraction Facial

Targeted Facials
PRO Retinol30
PRO Calm

PRO Clear

PRO Bright

PRO Firm

Advanced Facials

Pro Power Eye Peel

BT Nano lift + PP Eye Peel
Course of 6

Pro Power Peel + Eye Peel
Luminfusion + PP Eye Peel
PRO Microneedling
MelanPRO course

Facial Add-ons
Pro Power Eye Peel
Pro Retinol

Tanning
Siena-X Sray Tan

£48.00
£27.00
£63.00
£38.00
£84.00

£27.00
£55.00
£58.00

£50.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00
£95.00

£25.00
£75.00
£375.00
£90.00
£100.00
£115.00
£525.00

£12.50
£15.00

£24.00



